
Fiosso Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bertagnin Riccardo (01/2266) 4 8 4 6 2 1 1 3 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 7 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 7

Di Nardo Marco (01/2126) 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0

Moni Bidin Marco (01/2268) 4 3 4 9 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 9 0 0

D'Aquino Simone (01/2253) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0 4 6 2 1 1 3 4 11 4 9 3 6 4 5 0 0

Parpinelli Andrea (01/2265) 4 5 0 0 4 7 3 8 4 7 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 3 5 2 2 0 0

Latorrata  Pierluigi (03/2485) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2

Bottos Valentino (01/2270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7

Fagotto Andrea (01/2269) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Manzatto Adriano (01/2264) 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Drigo Paolo (03/2113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Segato Giorgio (01/2271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertagnin Riccardo 01/2266 46 96 2,09

Di Nardo Marco 01/2126 32 57 1,78

Moni Bidin Marco 01/2268 32 56 1,75

D'Aquino Simone 01/2253 29 48 1,66

Parpinelli Andrea 01/2265 29 43 1,48

Latorrata  Pierluigi 03/2485 15 14 0,93

Bottos Valentino 01/2270 13 11 0,85

Fagotto Andrea 01/2269 14 10 0,71

Manzatto Adriano 01/2264 14 8 0,57

Drigo Paolo 03/2113 0 0 0,00

Segato Giorgio 01/2271 0 0 0,00

Bulldog 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 5

Signorin Simone (01/2246) 4 10 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 6 1 2 0 0 2 3

Amadio  Michele (01/2254) 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Zanon Cristian (01/2252) 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 6 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 2 6

Gaiotto Mattia (01/2255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 9 0 0 2 5

Morsanuto Marco (01/2248) 1 1 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 2 4 2 2 0 4 2 2 3 2 1 4 3 2 2

Vaccari Marino (01/2251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Giannelli Stefano (03/028) 3 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Martin Leila (03/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 4 0 0

Amadio Simone (01/2244) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiori Simone 03/1938 22 44 2,00

Signorin Simone 01/2246 25 39 1,56

Amadio  Michele 01/2254 24 32 1,33

Zanon Cristian 01/2252 34 32 0,94

Gaiotto Mattia 01/2255 17 23 1,35

Morsanuto Marco 01/2248 35 22 0,63

Vaccari Marino 01/2251 19 16 0,84

Giannelli Stefano 03/028 17 15 0,88

Martin Leila 03/2102 14 11 0,79

Amadio Simone 01/2244 17 4 0,24

Ssassini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

D'Andrea Luca (01/1995) 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 8 2 5

Trevisiol Matteo (01/2780) 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 3

Marcon Fabio (01/2335) 2 3 3 7 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 4 2 2

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2

Bastianutto Giampaolo (01/2330) 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 3 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2

Granato Salvatore (01/2333) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1

Parpinelli Farido (01/2331) 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Teso Davide (01/2332) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4

Camarda Barbara (01/2336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzebon Giorgio (01/2337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Arnaldo (01/2342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Andrea Luca 01/1995 50 103 2,06

Trevisiol Matteo 01/2780 38 68 1,79

Marcon Fabio 01/2335 43 66 1,53

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 26 40 1,54

Bastianutto Giampaolo 01/2330 26 29 1,12

Granato Salvatore 01/2333 14 14 1,00

Parpinelli Farido 01/2331 20 10 0,50

Teso Davide 01/2332 6 8 1,33

Camarda Barbara 01/2336 0 0 0,00

Pozzebon Giorgio 01/2337 0 0 0,00

Trevisan Arnaldo 01/2342 0 0 0,00



Prova Ti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pitton Angelo (01/2561) 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 10

Viotto Thomas (01/2557) 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 12 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 3

Petrilli Erik (01/2701) 3 0 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 3 3 1 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6

Dal Ben Davide (03/2806) 4 7 4 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Vello Luca (01/2660) 1 1 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 3 4 2 4 8 0 0 1 1 2 2 4 1 2 1 4 4 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pitton Angelo 01/2561 56 107 1,91

Viotto Thomas 01/2557 56 74 1,32

Petrilli Erik 01/2701 46 43 0,93

Dal Ben Davide 03/2806 31 33 1,06

Vello Luca 01/2660 35 32 0,91

Il Gambero In Tour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 2 2 4 8 3 7 4 10 4 6 4 10 2 0 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 8

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 4 10 2 2 4 11 2 6 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 7 3 5 2 2 4 10 4 7 4 8

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 0 0 4 10 3 6 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 2 0

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 1

Zamuner Damiano (01/762) 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Manzato Daniele (03/2795) 3 4 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Oberhoeller Siegfried (16/002) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettin Diego 01/1894 51 102 2,00

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 49 101 2,06

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 24 39 1,62

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 27 39 1,44

Zamuner Damiano 01/762 18 31 1,72

Manzato Daniele 03/2795 19 31 1,63

Oberhoeller Siegfried 16/002 12 24 2,00

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 15 16 1,07

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 9 13 1,44

Impatto Nocivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Buoso Diego (01/2020) 3 8 3 6 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 12 3 8 2 6 3 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 1 3 2 3

Giacomelli Marco (01/756) 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 8 4 8

Cavaliere Pierre (01/1672) 2 3 4 8 4 10 3 9 2 4 2 5 3 5 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 4

Bortoletto Stefano (01/2001) 4 7 2 2 4 1 2 3 2 0 2 6 2 2 2 1 2 4 3 4 3 2 0 0 4 6 2 3

Brichese Thomas (01/1249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 2 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 4

Gasparotto Marco (01/2224) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 10 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0

Piccolo Samantha (01/1233) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livaja Kristijan (03/479) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0

Olivo Marco (03/961) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Zanco Michele (01/2776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Srpic Massimiliano (03/839) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buoso Diego 01/2020 39 90 2,31

Giacomelli Marco 01/756 35 75 2,14

Cavaliere Pierre 01/1672 40 70 1,75

Bortoletto Stefano 01/2001 34 41 1,21

Brichese Thomas 01/1249 23 33 1,43

Gasparotto Marco 01/2224 12 23 1,92

Piccolo Samantha 01/1233 12 23 1,92

Livaja Kristijan 03/479 12 21 1,75

Olivo Marco 03/961 13 19 1,46

Zanco Michele 01/2776 3 2 0,67

Srpic Massimiliano 03/839 1 0 0,00



Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 3 8 4 6 4 11 4 6 3 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 8 3 5

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 3 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 4 2 4 4 8 4 7

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 6 2 3 4 6 2 4 3 7 2 1 4 4 3 7 3 7

Ongaretto Alessandro (01/2278) 2 4 4 6 2 5 4 10 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 4 3 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 5

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 1 0

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Piccolo Alessandro (01/2276) 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 1

Canever Fabrizio (01/2587) 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 49 99 2,02

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 45 89 1,98

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 42 78 1,86

Ongaretto Alessandro 01/2278 34 56 1,65

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 21 28 1,33

Momentè Eros 01/2279 13 10 0,77

Piccolo Alessandro 01/2276 16 8 0,50

Canever Fabrizio 01/2587 4 4 1,00

Gury And Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardini Luca (03/2114) 4 5 4 4 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 8

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0

Odorico Federico (03/252) 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 4 2 3 1 0 1 0 4 5

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 0 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 5

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 1 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 7

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 0 0 0

Falcomer Oscar (03/1163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Luca 03/2114 48 84 1,75

Lena Luigi 03/1973 32 64 2,00

Odorico Federico 03/252 46 61 1,33

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 44 50 1,14

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 38 45 1,18

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 14 9 0,64

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 2 2 1,00


